
10:00 - 

11:00

11:00 - 
12:00

12:00 - 
13:00

13:00 - 
14:00

14:00 - 
15:00

15:00 - 
16:00

16:00 - 
17:00

17:00 - 

18:00

Dr. Iris Cohen-Kaner 13-5-290, 14/103
Mondays 10:00-16:00. On these dates: 11.9, 18.9, 25.9, 2.10, 16.10, 23.10

Organizational Behavior 

(2/2) Dr. Kobi Kabalek
13-5-346, 90/321

Sex, Power and Politics: 

Gender and Social Movements 

(2/2) Dr Hadas Cohen

13-5-215, 90/321

(1/2) Dr. Kobi Kabalek
13-5-346, 90/321

“What Would You Have Done?” 

German Reactions to the Holocaust 

08:00 - 
10:00

Hebrew
90/321, 322, 323

(1/2) Dr Natan Aridan

13-5-620, 90/321

Mystical Themes in Judaic, 

Christian and Islamic 

Traditions

Topics in 

Environmental and 

Natural Resources 

13-5-337, 90/321  

(1/2) Dr. Clive 

Lipchin

Minorities in 

Israel, Group 2 Dr.  

 Steven Klein, 13-

5-439,  90/325

Israel Society as Seen 
Through Israeli Film

Ms. Avigail Graetz

13-5-4018, 90/321 Minorities in Israel, Group 1

The Impact of Security Factors 

and the Search for Diplomatic 

Solutions in the Israel's 

International Relations 

Hebrew
90/321, 322, 323

Hebrew
90/321, 322, 323

The Negev 

Bedouin: Land 

and Settlement

Dr. Havatzelet 

Yahel

13-5-295 90/325

Topics in 

Environmental 

and Natural 

Resources, 

90/321

(2/2) Dr. Clive 

Lipchin

Sex, Power and Politics: 

Gender and Social 

Movements 

(1/2) Dr Hadas Cohen

13-5-215, 90/321

Dr. Gilat Goffer

13-5-4011

Campus Sde Boqer

Time and Space in Israel-
Palestine Conflict

Dr. Ariel Handel

13-5-430, 90/321

Dr.  June Leavitt

13-5-105, 90/321

“What Would You Have 

Done?” German Reactions to 

the Holocaust 

The Impact of Security Factors and 

the Search for Diplomatic Solutions 

in the Israel's International Relations 

(2/2) Dr Natan Aridan

13-5-620, 90/321

ThursdaySunday Monday Tuesday Wedensday

Dr.  Steven Klein

13-5-439, 90/321

The Israeli Mosaic-

An Introduction to Israeli 
History, Politics, Society 

and Culture 


