	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday		Wedensday		Thursday
08:00 - 10:00		Hebrew 90/321, 322, 323	Hebrew 90/321, 322, 323		Hebrew 90/321, 322, 323		
10:00 - 11:00			Time and Space in Israel- Palestine Conflict		Topics in Environmental and Natural Resources,	The Negev Bedouin: Land and Settlement	The Israeli Mosaic- An Introduction to Israeli History, Politics, Society
11:00 - 12:00		Israel Society as Seen Through Israeli Film	Dr. Ariel Handel 13-5-430, 90/321		90/321 (2/2) Dr. Clive Lipchin	Dr. Havatzelet Yahel 13-5-295 90/325	and Culture
12:00 - 13:00	Sex, Power and Politics: Gender and Social Movements	Ms. Avigail Graetz 13-5-4018, 90/321	Minorities in Israel, Group 1		Sex, Power and Politics: Gender and Social Movements		Dr. Gilat Goffer 13-5-4011 Campus Sde Boqer
13:00 - 14:00	(1/2) Dr Hadas Cohen 13-5-215, 90/321		Dr. Steven Klein 13-5-439, 90/321		(2/2) Dr Hadas Cohen 13-5-215, 90/321		
14:00 - 15:00	The Impact of Security Factors and the Search for Diplomatic Solutions in the Israel's International Relations	Mystical Themes in Judaic, Christian and Islamic Traditions	Topics in Environmental and Natural Resources 13-5-337, 90/321	Minorities in Israel, Group 2 Dr. Steven Klein, 13- 5-439, 90/325	The Impact of Security Factors and the Search for Diplomatic Solutions in the Israel's International Relations		
15:00 - 16:00	(1/2) Dr Natan Aridan 13-5-620, 90/321	Dr. June Leavitt 13-5-105, 90/321	(1/2) Dr. Clive Lipchin		(2/2) Dr Natan Aridan 13-5-620, 90/321		
16:00 - 17:00		"What Would You Have Done?" German Reactions to the Holocaust	"What Would You Have Done?" German Reactions to the Holocaust				
17:00 - 18:00		(1/2) Dr. Kobi Kabalek 13-5-346, 90/321	(2/2) Dr. Kobi Kabalek 13-5-346, 90/321				

Organizational Behavior Dr. Iris Cohen-Kaner 13-5-290, 14/103

Mondays 10:00-16:00. On these dates: 11.9, 18.9, 25.9, 2.10, 16.10, 23.10